Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:08.54
2:08.56
2:08.70
2:10.57
2:13.22
2:19.34
2:27.47
2:29.61
2:31.34
2:39.13
2:47.38
2:49.53
2:56.82
2:57.54
2:59.77

3:16.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:10.57
2:08.70
2:08.54
2:08.56
2:13.22
2:19.34

2:27.47
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

632
631
629
602
567
496
418
400
387
333
286
275
242
239
231

176

WA Pts

602
629
632
631
567
496
418

Round

N

I I T

m m M m

Round

I I

I M

Date

16/10/21
15/05/21
05/12/21
05/11/22
02/11/19
21/10/18
29/10/16
10/04/16
15/05/16
24/01/16
11/10/15
18/01/15
08/03/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
09/02/14

Date

05/11/22
05/12/21
16/10/21
15/05/21
02/11/19
21/10/18
29/10/16

Meet

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

SWR Short Course Winter

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Cambridge April Open 2016

RNSS House Club Champs

MCASA County Championships 2016
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs

BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet
Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs

Meet

SWR Short Course Winter

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Team Bath AS TYR Super Series

Millfield

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Millfield School & Street SC TYR

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Cambridge
Northwood
Barnet
Hillingdon
Hendon
Northwood
Barnet
Watford

Northwood

Venue
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:31.34
2:29.61
2:39.13
2:47.38
2:56.82
2:49.53
2:57.54
2:59.77

3:16.53

Copyright 2024

400
333
286
242
275
239
231

176

15/05/16
10/04/16
24/01/16
11/10/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
09/02/14

RNSS House Club Champs

Cambridge April Open 2016

MCASA County Championships 2016
Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015
Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs
Middlesex County Championships 2015
BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs

Northwood
Cambridge
Barnet
Hillingdon
Northwood
Hendon
Barnet
Watford

Northwood

Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon
Hillingdon

Hillingdon

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



