Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabella Woollard - (871531) - University of Nottingham SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:08.54	632	F	16/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
				'			
2:08.56	631	F	15/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
2:08.70	629	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:10.57	602	Н	05/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:13.22	567	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:19.34	496	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:27.47	418	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:29.61	400	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Hillingdon	3
2:31.34	387	F	15/05/16	RNSS House Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4
2:39.13	333	F	24/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Hillingdon	2
2:47.38	286	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon	Hillingdon	3
2:49.53	275	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Hillingdon	2
2:56.82	242	F	08/03/15	Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4
2:57.54	239	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Hillingdon	3
2:59.77	231	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Hillingdon	3
3:16.53	176	F	09/02/14	Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.57	602	Н	05/11/22	SWR Short Course Winter	Millfield		2
2:08.70	629	Н	05/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Millfield	2
2:08.54	632	F	16/10/21	Team Bath AS TYR Super Series	Millfield		2
2:08.56	631	F	15/05/21	Millfield	Millfield		0
2:13.22	567	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	Millfield	2
2:19.34	496	F	21/10/18	Millfield School & Street SC TYR	Millfield School	Millfield	2
2:27.47 Copyright 2024	418 1	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Millfield Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:31.34	387	F	15/05/16	RNSS House Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4
2:29.61	400	Н	10/04/16	Cambridge April Open 2016	Cambridge	Hillingdon	3
2:39.13	333	F	24/01/16	MCASA County Championships 2016	Barnet	Hillingdon	2
2:47.38	286	F	11/10/15	Hillingdon Autumn Short Course Meet 2015	Hillingdon	Hillingdon	3
2:56.82	242	F	08/03/15	Hillingdon RNSS House Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4
2:49.53	275	F	18/01/15	Middlesex County Championships 2015	Hendon	Hillingdon	2
2:57.54	239	F	29/11/14	BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Barnet	Hillingdon	3
2:59.77	231	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Hillingdon	3
3:16.53	176	F	09/02/14	Hillingdon RNSS Club Champs	Northwood	Hillingdon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS